
Comp No team Sat Rider Horse region team Sat Score sat team Sun Score Sun team

72 A Will Blackshaw An absolute snip North West Salinero 60.8 2 62.5 2 22 1
73 B Emily Blount Gkar North West Salinero 62.3 58.7 4
74 C Emma Neil Sheepcote Romeo North West Salinero 65.5 2 60.7 10
75 F Emily Pugh Mockbeggar William II North West Salinero 64.2 2 56.3

1 A Paddy Cush Lord of the Rings Central Redstart 59.6 4 59.6 7 31 2

2 B Annabel Coppen Fair Sail Central Redstart 61.1 5 57.6 7

3 C Tyler Russell Fairlady Central Redstart 57.5 54.9

4 F Jessie Kirby Mojo's Magic Central Redstart 61.9 7 62.3 1

113 B Abbie Newbury Comet II South West Fowey 63.8 1 65.5 1 33 3

114 C Destiny Billings Franc Pous South West Fowey 54.6 55.4

115 C Danielle Balsdon Reset Sir Lancelot South West Fowey 62.9 5 61 6
116 F Daisy Down Mr Mufti South West Fowey 58.1 14 60.2 6

57 A Daisy Powell C no limit Northern Grand Prix 59.2 5 62.2 3 42 4

59 C Amelia Moncrieff DST Don’t Panic Northern Grand Prix 61.2 7 60.7

60 C Grace Johnston Bathleyhills Sea Wurzel Northern Grand Prix 59.7 61.1 5

58 F Jessica Sanderson Little - Byroms Patchwork Northern Grand Prix 57.1 15 59.9 7
92 A Holly Colgate-Hardaway Santana HH Southern Pearl 59 7 63.7 1 43 5
93 B Charlie Grieve Monticello Southern Pearl 50 51.8
94 C Emily Atkins Braeglen Symphony Southern Pearl 66 1 61.7 3
95 F Bonnie Bourne Haven Justin Southern Pearl 55.1 21 58.9 10
29 B Amy Cooper May Be A Prince Wales Monnow 59.1 10 62.7 2 50 6
30 C Ffion Evans Glyn Coch Red Rascal Wales Monnow 55 54.6

31 C Lucy Fawcitt Son of Orion Wales Monnow 60 15 60.8 9
32 F Gemma Owen Don Joshi Wales Monnow 61.7 9 60.4 5
21 A Georgia Herbert Megastar Wales Teifi 54 7 16 55 5 16 56 721 A Georgia Herbert Megastar Wales Teifi 54.7 16 55.5 16 56 7
22 B Emma Jones Siglan Ceridwen Wales Teifi 63 2 55.2
23 C Megan White Skylark Wales Teifi 59.6 61.3 4
24 F Catrin Stewart Gryngalt Penanche Wales Teifi 56.6 16 61.4 2
37 A Samantha Gualtier Shiraz II Eastern Barcelona 61.6 1 59.8 6 58 8

38 B Leanne Kerry Royal Rival Eastern Barcelona 57 19 56.5 13

39 C Aimee Pease Valentijn III Eastern Barcelona 56.4 55.4
40 F Felicity Coles Little Goldfinch Eastern Barcelona 60.8 10 59 9

104 B Zoe Golding George Elliot Southern Quartz 58.7 13 57.2 9 61 9
105 C Anna Dalrymple Mighty Mac Southern Quartz 58.4 20 53.2
106 C Nina Ceruti Sraghmore Willow Southern Quartz 57 61.9 2
107 F Jersey Garrett Cottrell Riverdance Southern Quartz 63 5 57.1 12

96 A Emma Barnes Korenbloem Uptimes Southern Opal 59.2 5 60.9 5 62 10
98 B Merly Latimer-Smith Llanstephan Dotty June Southern Opal 57.2 17 54.7
97 B Eleanor Smale Faunegards Batman Southern Opal 55.2 55.8 20
99 C Sophie Thompson Topstar T/S Southern Opal 60.5 9 61 6

5 B Alice Beauchamp Rayid Heart Breaker Central Red Kites 60.9 6 61.4 3 64 11
6 C Jasmine Heitzmann Monte Cristo II Central Red Kites 57.1 55.1
7 C Megan Barratt Campion Cascade Central Red Kites 60.9 8 57.2 20
8 F Teghan Cantrell-Bennett Bernwode Chantal Central Red Kites 58.3 13 56.4 14

17 B Louise Gallavan Coady Bay Florin Central Redpoll 57.8 15 54.8 27 170 33
18 C Juliet Gurrassa Just A Whisper Central Redpoll 55.8 26 53 43
19 C Poppy West Jytomyr D'Arquetan Central Redpoll 51.8 51.3
20 F Amelia Brownsell Cristoline Carousel Central Redpoll 50.2 30 49 29
13 B Sadie Carrington Lyric VIII Central Redshank 56.2 20 56.4 14 140 32
14 C Melissa Dawes NikNak Central Redshank 55.6 28 53.1

15 C India Pover Tontoitsa Miracle Central Redshank 51.9 55.8 28

16 F Alice McCall Cheverellfield Royal Duke Central Redshank 50 9 26 51 9 2416 F Alice McCall Cheverellfield Royal Duke Central Redshank 50.9 26 51.9 24

9 B Arabella Montague Alfie VI Central Redwings 51.8 30 52.4 31 125 30

10 C Molly Smockum-Owen Westmoorland Clover Central Redwings 59.1 19 54.5

11 C Holly Cristofoli Nyton Willy Wonker Central Redwings 53.1 56.9 21

12 F Georgia Woodrow Kelmscott Sandpiper Central Redwings 62.3 6 54.3 18

53 A Abbi Uden Rain Dance Eastern Athens 55.6 14 59.2 9 102 24

54 B Victoria Lee Fletchers Irish Punt Eastern Athens 51.7 31 55.8 20

55 C Abbi Jackson Tickerleven Sparkey Eastern Athens 52 53.5

56 F Pheobe Turnball New Oak Thyme Eastern Athens 60.3 12 55.9 16
49 A Megan Page Atlants II Eastern Beijing 55.1 15 57.9 11 118 26
50 B Amy Grayston Donventos W Eastern Beijing 52.9 27 56.1 19
51 C Annelise Treadwell Goodwill Gamestar Eastern Beijing 50.8 51.8
52 F Poppy McDonald Tanhouse Merrylegs Eastern Beijing 51.1 25 53.1 21

41 A Katrina Hall King of the Street Eastern London 56.2 12 56.4 14 90 19

42 B Hannah Deuce Skikkilds Wince Eastern London 58.5 14 56.2 17

43 C Georgi Rapley Delphi Dazzler Eastern London 60.4 11 54.2
44 F Mia Mcdonald Orpons Taro Eastern London 55.8 52.4 22
45 A Verity Tyrell Z-Vivaldo Eastern Sydney 51.7 20 59.3 8 123 29

46 B Emily Uden Campion Capella Eastern Sydney 53.3 26 53.8
47 C Emily Parker Hank Eastern Sydney 55.2 58.6 17
48 F Charlotte Uden Sunwillow Gundegai Eastern Sydney 50.4 29 52 23
88 A Lottie Flinn Korenbloem Royal Rebel North West Ahlerich 56.6 11 53.3 18 97 23
91 A Holly Lucas Abby North West Ahlerich 56.8 10 52.9 19
89 B Ellie Foster Embarrs Quest North West Ahlerich 52.4 56.7 12

90 C Amelia Martyn-Smith Toots North West Ahlerich 55.7 27 56.4
76 A Gemma Moss Domandatelo North West Bonfire 53.8 18 57.7 12 77 15
77 B Maddy Whelan Vancouver North West Bonfire 59.8 8 57.3 8
78 C Aimee Parry Yarty Welsh Jack North West Bonfire 60 15 58.7 16
79 F Ronnie Mae Morgan The Jazz Singer North West Bonfire 55.5 47.8
80 A Emily Watts Abbey Douglas North West Gigolo 58.5 8 57.4 13 78 16
81 B Holly Needham Barana Snow North West Gigolo 52.1 55.6 22
82 C Alex-Jo Parsons Airyhope fern North West Gigolo 60.4 11 56.6
83 F Ottilie Horn Rosedew Monet North West Gigolo 60.5 11 56.6 13
84 A Ellie Jolleys DPUK Boo 2 U 2 North West Rembrandt 54.6 17 58.7 10 93 20
87 B Danielle Marshall Vegas North West Rembrandt 55.6 21 54.3
85 B Harriet Kirby Sullivans Angelina North West Rembrandt 57.6 16 56.2 17

86 C Charlotte Brown Cedro North West Rembrandt 55.2 60.3 12
63 B Zoe Haigh Ceejay Northern Elegance 57.2 17 56.4 14 66 13
62 C Rebeka Lawson Charmante Northern Elegance 63.2 3 56.2 26
64 C Anna Harris A Strange Happening Northern Elegance 52 54
61 F Olivia Whitelaw Twylands Tiffin Northern Elegance 64.2 2 60.7 4

71 B Beth Robinson Utopia De Santarem Northern Engagement 55.5 22 57.1 10 89 18

69 C Victoria Ogden-Pickering Fourways Ella Northern Engagement 63.2 3 60.9 8

70 F Georgia Beaumont Monena Carraroe Northern Engagement 50.5 28 51.7
134 C Anna Bates Bumble II Northern Engagement 53.2 57.4 18



68 B Lara Radzki Tremoreland 505 Northern Merlin 60.5 7 55.2 24 94 21

66 C Ellen Wilson Cassanova 007 Northern Merlin 52.4 53.9

67 C Ellie Fairclough Abbey Park Northern Merlin 54.9 33 56.5 23

65 F Giorgio Catleugh Oliver Northern Merlin 63.4 4 60.9 3

125 A Alex Baker Nibeley UJ Lady Lara South West Kynace 55.9 13 54.9 17 118 26
127 C Hazel McCorriston Starledna South West Kynace 60.3 13 56.1
126 F Amelia Warner Millie South West Kynace 52 49.9 27
128 F Poppy Burner Khaya China Doll South West Kynace 53.7 22 50.2 26
117 A Rachel Lade Surprise Addition South West Lulworth 56.9 9 56.4 14 96 22
118 B Ella Cotterill Sheepcote Casablanca South West Lulworth 57.6 33 55.6 22
119 C Pip Williams Jack VIII South West Lulworth 52 52.7
120 F Holly Kerslake Millcroft Osiris South West Lulworth 64.7 1 55.2 17
121 B Immie Jones Newton Venus South West Sandy Bay 58.9 11 58.7 4 82 17
122 C Gabriella Mawson Tireve Toredor South West Sandy Bay 53.3 55.7

123 C Anna Wiggall Emirlinus South West Sandy Bay 53.4 35 62.6 1
124 F Lily Laughton Lovelyhill Magic Moments South West Sandy Bay 55.4 20 58.6 11
129 B Lizzie Flint Northwoods Top Model South West Smugglers 53.5 25 51.3 33 118 26
131 B Annie Cobbald Carneddau Maddog South West Smugglers 58.9 11 58.6 6
130 C Samantha Willson Paintball Picture Perfect South West Smugglers 53.2 51.7
132 F Hattie Gill Keizershoek Fons South West Smugglers 51.3 24 53.2 19
108 A Josh Hill Bewunder Southern Jade 59.7 3 61.7 4 65 12
109 B Hannah Powel Keystone Winston Southern Jade 59.8 8 56.4 14
110 C Sophie Miles Pablo III Southern Jade 50.8 52.2
111 C Chantelle Symonds Stadmorslow Coffee & Cream Southern Jade 57.2 22 59.4 14
100 B Lily Latimer-Smith Classic Vazire Southern Topaz 62.2 4 55.2 76 14
101 C Grace Cleary Claydon Robinia Southern Topaz 60.3 13 57.4 18
102 C Sarah Rogers Dorridge Lady Southern Topaz 60.5 9 60 13g g y p
103 F Lucy Thomas Dulais Valley Kulali Southern Topaz 55.6 53.2 19

WD33 A Kelly Allan Allandy Romani Gold Wales Severn 53 19 20 134 31
34 C Briony Cutler Corrovales Extrovert Wales Severn 52 53
35 C Charlie Hunt Rhiwceiliog Princess Wales Severn 52.4 40 53.6 39
36 F Cerys Richards Cwm Hendy My Sophie Wales Severn 61.8 8 59.5 8
25 B Thomas Harper Nelson Wales Twyi 53.6 24 57 11 108 25
26 C Elizabeth Thomas Candy Cann Wales Twyi 61.7 6 59.3 15

27 C Harvey White Archie II Wales Twyi 55.6 56.3 25
28 F Jemima Vials Corlandu Ambassador Wales Twyi 50.6 27 49.7



INDIVIDUALS

Test: A Squad Test
Comp No  Rider Horse region team Sat Score scoreind Sun Score scoreind Total Placing

72 Will Blackshaw An absolute snip North West Salinero 60.8 2 62.5 2 4 1

37 Samantha Gualtier Shiraz II Eastern Barcelona 61.6 1 59.8 6 7 2

108 Josh Hill Bewunder Southern Jade 59.7 3 61.7 4 7 2
57 Daisy Powell C no limit Northern Grand Prix 59.2 5 62.2 3 8 4
92 Holly Colgate-Hardaway Santana HH Southern Pearl 59 7 63.7 1 8 4

96 Emma Barnes Korenbloem Uptimes Southern Opal 59.2 5 60.9 5 10 6

1 Paddy Cush Lord of the Rings Central Redstart 59.6 4 59.6 7 11 7

80 Emily Watts Abbey Douglas North West Gigolo 58.5 8 57.4 13 21 8

53 Abbi Uden Rain Dance Eastern Athens 55.6 14 59.2 9 23 9

117 Rachel Lade Surprise Addition South West Lulworth 56.9 9 56.4 14 23 9

49 Megan Page Atlants II Eastern Beijing 55.1 15 57.9 11 26 11

41 Katrina Hall King of the Street Eastern London 56.2 12 56.4 14 26 11
84 Ellie Jolleys DPUK Boo 2 U 2 North West Rembrandt 54.6 17 58.7 10 27 13
45 Verity Tyrell Z-Vivaldo Eastern Sydney 51.7 20 59.3 8 28 14
88 Lottie Flinn Korenbloem Royal Rebel North West Ahlerich 56.6 11 53.3 18 29 15
91 Holly Lucas Abby North West Ahlerich 56.8 10 52.9 19 29 15
76 Gemma Moss Domandatelo North West Bonfire 53.8 18 57.7 12 30 17

125 Alex Baker Nibeley UJ Lady Lara South West Kynace 55.9 13 54.9 17 30 17
21 Georgia Herbert Megastar Wales Teifi 54.7 16 55.5 16 32 19

WD33 Kelly Allan Allandy Romani Gold Wales Severn 53 19 20 39 20
break 100 21
break 100 21

100 21100 21
0 0 100 21

 Test: B Squad Test 0 0

0 0
Comp No  Rider Horse region team Sat Score scoreind Sun Score scoreind Total Placing

113 Abbie Newbury Comet II South West Fowey 63.8 1 65.5 1 2 1
73 Emily Blount Gkar North West Salinero 62.3 3 58.7 4 7 2

5 Alice Beauchamp Rayid Heart Breaker Central Red Kites 60.9 6 61.4 3 9 3
2 Annabel Coppen Fair Sail Central Redstart 61.1 5 57.6 7 12 4

29 Amy Cooper May Be A Prince Wales Monnow 59.1 10 62.7 2 12 4
121 Immie Jones Newton Venus South West Sandy Bay 58.9 11 58.7 4 15 6

77 Maddy Whelan Vancouver North West Bonfire 59.8 8 57.3 8 16 7
131 Annie Cobbald Carneddau Maddog South West Smugglers 58.9 11 58.6 6 17 8
109 Hannah Powel Keystone Winston Southern Jade 59.8 8 56.4 14 22 9
104 Zoe Golding George Elliot Southern Quartz 58.7 13 57.2 9 22 9

22 Emma Jones Siglan Ceridwen Wales Teifi 63 2 55.2 24 26 11

100 Lily Latimer-Smith Classic Vazire Southern Topaz 62.2 4 55.2 24 28 12
68 Lara Radzki Tremoreland 505 Northern Merlin 60.5 7 55.2 24 31 13
42 Hannah Deuce Skikkilds Wince Eastern London 58.5 14 56.2 17 31 13
63 Zoe Haigh Ceejay Northern Elegance 57.2 18 56.4 14 32 15
85 Harriet Kirby Sullivans Angelina North West Rembrandt 57.6 16 56.2 17 33 16
71 Beth Robinson Utopia De Santarem Northern Engagement 55.5 23 57.1 10 33 16
38 Leanne Kerry Royal Rival Eastern Barcelona 57 20 56.5 13 33 16
13 Sadie Carrington Lyric VIII Central Redshank 56.2 21 56.4 14 35 19
25 Thomas Harper Nelson Wales Twyi 53.6 25 57 11 36 20

118 Ella Cotterill Sheepcote Casablanca South West Lulworth 57.6 16 55.6 22 38 21
89 Ellie Foster Embarrs Quest North West Ahlerich 52.4 29 56.7 12 41 22
17 Louise Gallavan Coady Bay Florin Central Redpoll 57.8 15 54.8 27 42 2317 Louise Gallavan Coady Bay Florin Central Redpoll 57.8 15 54.8 27 42 23
97 Eleanor Smale Faunegards Batman Southern Opal 55.2 24 55.8 20 44 24
98 Merly Latimer-Smith Llanstephan Dotty June Southern Opal 57.2 18 54.7 28 46 25
50 Amy Grayston Donventos W Eastern Beijing 52.9 28 56.1 19 47 26
87 Danielle Marshall Vegas North West Rembrandt 55.6 22 54.3 29 51 27
81 Holly Needham Barana Snow North West Gigolo 52.1 30 55.6 22 52 28
54 Victoria Lee Fletchers Irish Punt Eastern Athens 51.7 32 55.8 20 52 28
46 Emily Uden Campion Capella Eastern Sydney 53.3 27 53.8 30 57 30

129 Lizzie Flint Northwoods Top Model South West Smugglers 53.5 26 51.3 33 59 31
9 Arabella Montague Alfie VI Central Redwings 51.8 31 52.4 31 62 32

93 Charlie Grieve Monticello Southern Pearl 50 33 51.8 32 65 33
break 100 34
break 100 34
break 100 34
break 100 34
break 100 34
break 100 34



 Test: C Squad Test

Comp No C Squad Sec Rider Horse region team Sat Score scoreind Sun Score scoreind Total Placing
94 A Emily Atkins Braeglen Symphony Southern Pearl 66 1 61.7 3 4 1
69 A Victoria Ogden-Pickering Fourways Ella Northern Engagement 63.2 3 60.9 8 11 2
74 A Emma Neil Sheepcote Romeo North West Salinero 65.5 2 60.7 10 12 3
59 A Amelia Moncrieff DST Don’t Panic Northern Grand Prix 61.2 7 60.7 10 17 4
60 A Grace Johnston Bathleyhills Sea Wurzel Northern Grand Prix 59.7 17 61.1 5 22 5
31 A Lucy Fawcitt Son of Orion Wales Monnow 60 15 60.8 9 24 6

7 A Megan Barratt Campion Cascade Central Red Kites 60.9 8 57.2 20 28 7
78 A Aimee Parry Yarty Welsh Jack North West Bonfire 60 15 58.7 16 31 8

101 A Grace Cleary Claydon Robinia Southern Topaz 60.3 13 57.4 18 31 8
82 A Alex-Jo Parsons Airyhope fern North West Gigolo 60.4 11 56.6 22 33 10

127 A Hazel McCorriston Starledna South West Kynace 60.3 13 56.1 27 40 11
86 A Charlotte Brown Cedro North West Rembrandt 55.2 30 60.3 12 42 12
47 A Emily Parker Hank Eastern Sydney 55.2 30 58.6 17 47 13
10 A Molly Smockum-Owen Westmoorland Clover Central Redwings 59.1 19 54.5 35 54 14

3 A Tyler Russell Fairlady Central Redstart 57.5 21 54.9 33 54 14
134 A Anna Bates Bumble II Northern Engagement 53.2 37 57.4 18 55 16

11 A Holly Cristofoli Nyton Willy Wonker Central Redwings 53.1 39 56.9 21 60 17
105 A Anna Dalrymple Mighty Mac Southern Quartz 58.4 20 53.2 41 61 18
114 A Destiny Billings Franc Pous South West Fowey 54.6 34 55.4 30 64 19

122 A Gabriella Mawson Tireve Toredor South West Sandy Bay 53.3 36 55.7 29 65 20

15 A India Pover Tontoitsa Miracle Central Redshank 51.9 46 55.8 28 74 21

64 A Anna Harris A Strange Happening Northern Elegance 52 42 54 37 79 22

55 A Abbi Jackson Tickerleven Sparkey Eastern Athens 52 42 53.5 40 82 23

130 A Samantha Willson Paintball Picture Perfect South West Smugglers 53.2 37 51.7 48 85 24130 A Samantha Willson Paintball Picture Perfect South West Smugglers 53.2 37 51.7 48 85 24

119 A Pip Williams Jack VIII South West Lulworth 52 42 52.7 45 87 25

19 A Poppy West Jytomyr D'Arquetan Central Redpoll 51.8 47 51.3 49 96 26

115 B Danielle Balsdon Reset Sir Lancelot South West Fowey 62.9 5 61 6 11 1

99 B Sophie Thompson Topstar T/S Southern Opal 60.5 9 61 6 15 2

26 B Elizabeth Thomas Candy Cann Wales Twyi 61.7 6 59.3 15 21 3

102 B Sarah Rogers Dorridge Lady Southern Topaz 60.5 9 60 13 22 4

23 B Megan White Skylark Wales Teifi 59.6 18 61.3 4 22 4

106 B Nina Ceruti Sraghmore Willow Southern Quartz 57 24 61.9 2 26 6

62 B Rebeka Lawson Charmante Northern Elegance 63.2 3 56.2 26 29 7

111 B Chantelle Symonds Stadmorslow Coffee & Cream Southern Jade 57.2 22 59.4 14 36 8

123 B Anna Wiggall Emirlinus South West Sandy Bay 53.4 35 62.6 1 36 8

43 B Georgi Rapley Delphi Dazzler Eastern London 60.4 11 54.2 36 47 10

90 B Amelia Martyn-Smith Toots North West Ahlerich 55.7 27 56.4 24 51 11

27 B Harvey White Archie II Wales Twyi 55.6 28 56.3 25 53 12

39 B Aimee Pease Valentijn III Eastern Barcelona 56.4 25 55.4 30 55 13

6 B Jasmine Heitzmann Monte Cristo II Central Red Kites 57.1 23 55.1 32 55 13

67 B Ellie Fairclough Abbey Park Northern Merlin 54.9 33 56.5 23 56 15

30 B Ffion Evans Glyn Coch Red Rascal Wales Monnow 55 32 54.6 34 66 16

18 B Juliet Gurrassa Just A Whisper Central Redpoll 55.8 26 53 43 69 17

14 B Melissa Dawes NikNak Central Redshank 55.6 28 53.1 42 70 18

66 B Ellen Wilson Cassanova 007 Northern Merlin 52.4 40 53.9 38 78 19

35 B Charlie Hunt Rhiwceiliog Princess Wales Severn 52.4 40 53.6 39 79 20

34 B Briony Cutler Corrovales Extrovert Wales Severn 52 42 53 43 85 21

110 B Sophie Miles Pablo III Southern Jade 50.8 48 52.2 46 94 22p

51 B Annelise Treadwell Goodwill Gamestar Eastern Beijing 50.8 48 51.8 47 95 23

Test: Fledgling Test

Comp No  Rider Horse region team Sat Score scoreind Sun Score scoreind Total Placing

61 Olivia Whitelaw Twylands Tiffin Northern Elegance 64.2 2 60.7 4 6 1

65 Giorgio Catleugh Oliver Northern Merlin 63.4 4 60.9 3 7 2

4 Jessie Kirby Mojo's Magic Central Redstart 61.9 7 62.3 1 8 3

32 Gemma Owen Don Joshi Wales Monnow 61.7 9 60.4 5 14 4

36 Cerys Richards Cwm Hendy My Sophie Wales Severn 61.8 8 59.5 8 16 5

107 Jersey Garrett Cottrell Riverdance Southern Quartz 63 5 57.1 12 17 6

75 Emily Pugh Mockbeggar William II North West Salinero 64.2 2 56.3 15 17 6

120 Holly Kerslake Millcroft Osiris South West Lulworth 64.7 1 55.2 17 18 8
24 Catrin Stewart Gryngalt Penanche Wales Teifi 56.6 16 61.4 2 18 8
40 Felicity Coles Little Goldfinch Eastern Barcelona 60.8 10 59 9 19 10

116 Daisy Down Mr Mufti South West Fowey 58.1 14 60.2 6 20 11
58 Jessica Sanderson Little - Byroms Patchwork Northern Grand Prix 57.1 15 59.9 7 22 12
83 Ottilie Horn Rosedew Monet  North West Gigolo 60.5 11 56.6 13 24 13

12 Georgia Woodrow Kelmscott Sandpiper Central Redwings 62.3 6 54.3 18 24 13

8 Teghan Cantrell‐Bennett Bernwode Chantal Central Red Kites 58.3 13 56.4 14 27 15

56 Pheobe Turnball New Oak Thyme Eastern Athens 60.3 12 55.9 16 28 16

95 Bonnie Bourne Haven Justin Southern Pearl 55.1 21 58.9 10 31 17

124 Lily Laughton Lovelyhill Magic Moments South West Sandy Bay 55.4 20 58.6 11 31 17

103 Lucy Thomas Dulais Valley Kulali Southern Topaz 55.6 18 53.2 19 37 19

44 Mia Mcdonald Orpons Taro Eastern London 55.8 17 52.4 22 39 20

132 Hattie Gill Keizershoek Fons South West Smugglers 51 3 24 53 2 19 43 21132 Hattie Gill Keizershoek Fons South West Smugglers 51.3 24 53.2 19 43 21

52 Poppy McDonald Tanhouse Merrylegs Eastern Beijing 51.1 25 53.1 21 46 22

128 Poppy Burner Khaya China Doll South West Kynace 53.7 22 50.2 26 48 23

79 Ronnie Mae Morgan The Jazz Singer North West Bonfire 55.5 19 47.8 30 49 24

126 Amelia Warner Millie South West Kynace 52 23 49.9 27 50 25

16 Alice McCall Cheverellfield Royal Duke Central Redshank 50.9 26 51.9 24 50 25

48 Charlotte Uden Sunwillow Gundegai Eastern Sydney 50.4 29 52 23 52 27

70 Georgia Beaumont Monena Carraroe Northern Engagement 50.5 28 51.7 25 53 28

28 Jemima Vials Corlandu Ambassador Wales Twyi 50.6 27 49.7 28 55 29

20 Amelia Brownsell Cristoline Carousel Central Redpoll 50.2 30 49 29 59 30


